

				SWAIN CONSTRUCTION INC		DAEDALUS CONSTRUCTION		TR CONSTRUCTION		MACKIE CONSTRUCTION INC	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	APPROXIMATE QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	4,179.00	\$4,179.00	8,500.00	\$8,500.00	4,648.00	\$4,648.00	4,054.40	\$4,054.40
2	REMOVE CONCRETE PAVEMENT	145	SY	7.70	\$1,116.50	9.00	\$1,305.00	14.26	\$2,067.70	15.11	\$2,190.95
3	REMOVE ASPHALT PAVEMENT	485	SY	7.18	\$3,482.30	7.00	\$3,395.00	10.43	\$5,058.55	10.57	\$5,126.45
4	REMOVE GRAVEL SURFACING	280	SY	3.70	\$1,036.00	3.00	\$840.00	8.09	\$2,265.20	9.58	\$2,682.40
5	REMOVE SIDEWALK	215	SF	1.01	\$217.15	1.20	\$258.00	3.00	\$645.00	1.68	\$361.20
6	REMOVE WOOD BOLLARD	9	EA	58.60	\$527.40	100.00	\$900.00	62.00	\$558.00	62.51	\$562.59
7	REMOVE AND RELOCATE SIGN	5	EA	87.90	\$439.50	250.00	\$1,250.00	96.00	\$480.00	58.76	\$293.80
8	EARTHWORK - EXCAVATION	260	CY	15.80	\$4,108.00	11.00	\$2,860.00	12.32	\$3,203.20	23.26	\$6,047.60
9	CONSTRUCT 7" CONCRETE PAVEMENT - TYPE L65	925	SY	43.80	\$40,515.00	32.25	\$29,831.25	35.10	\$32,467.50	39.77	\$36,787.25
10	CONSTRUCT CONCRETE CURB RAMP	2	EA	492.00	\$984.00	400.00	\$800.00	641.00	\$1,282.00	480.51	\$961.02
11	CONSTRUCT 5" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	900	SF	5.22	\$4,698.00	3.50	\$3,150.00	3.64	\$3,276.00	5.10	\$4,590.00
12	4" YELLOW PAVEMENT MARKING	250	LF	1.12	\$280.00	4.50	\$1,125.00	0.60	\$150.00	1.41	\$352.50
13	CONSTRUCT CROSSWALK STRIPING	60	SF	3.74	\$224.40	6.85	\$411.00	6.70	\$402.00	3.05	\$183.00
14	CONSTRUCT PC CONCRETE FLUME	1	EA	236.00	\$236.00	800.00	\$800.00	577.00	\$577.00	737.08	\$737.08
15	CONSTRUCT ROCK RIP-RAP - TYPE "A"	30	TN	53.60	\$1,608.00	48.00	\$1,440.00	69.04	\$2,071.20	76.25	\$2,287.50
16	GENERAL GRADING AND SHAPING	1	LS	1,334.00	\$1,334.00	3,000.00	\$3,000.00	8,658.00	\$8,658.00	5,542.75	\$5,542.75
17	ROLLED EROSION CONTROL MATTING, TYPE 3	300	SY	0.50	\$150.00	3.00	\$900.00	2.88	\$864.00	2.35	\$705.00
18	SEEDING - TYPE "NON-IRRIGATED LAWN AND TURF SEED"	300	SY	1.73	\$519.00	3.00	\$900.00	2.08	\$624.00	0.60	\$180.00
19	UTILITY RELOCATION ALLOWANCE	1	LS	10,000.00	\$10,000.00	10,000.00	\$10,000.00	10,000.00	\$10,000.00	10,000.00	\$10,000.00
20	SITE LIGHTING	1	LS	85,123.00	\$85,123.00	91,990.00	\$91,990.00	85,100.00	\$85,100.00	89,148.00	\$89,148.00
	TOTAL BID AMOUNT				\$160,777.25		\$163,655.25		\$164,397.35		\$172,793.49